

Bid Tabulation										PAGE ONE OF TWO				
IFB NUMBER: 803-08015CC Sound System Equipment for a Live Sound Class														
Public Bid Opening - 1/10/08, 2pm CST														
Bid Type (check one)		Bidder Information			1		2		3		4		5	
		Name			Miller Pro-Audio		Music Makers Austin		Ford Audio Video		Troxell Communications		Ace Audio Communications	
Written		Address			16010 MueurerLane		517 South Lamar #B		2101 East St. Elmo, Suite 130		800 Westgate, Suite 132 PMB 28		PO Box 609	
Verbal		City, State, ZIP			Del Valle, TX 78617		Austin, TX 78704		Austin, TX 78744		Austin, TX 78745		Hutto, TX 78634	
x Competitive		Email address:			<a href="mailto:info@millerproaudio.com">info@millerproaudio.com</a>		<a href="mailto:David@musicmakers.com">David@musicmakers.com</a>		<a href="mailto:beesm@fodav.com">beesm@fodav.com</a>		<a href="mailto:gary.siddons@trox.com">gary.siddons@trox.com</a>		<a href="mailto:jim@aceaudiocom.com">jim@aceaudiocom.com</a>	
Sole/Single Source		Telephone #			405-818-3085		512-444-6686		512-447-1103		512-892-3355		512-218-4043	
		Fax #							512-447-0111		512-892-3360			
		Date of Submission			1/8/2008		1/10/2008		1/10/2008		1/10/2008		1/10/2008	
Contract Type (check one)		Delivery Date			1-90 days ARO		2-3 Weeks ARO		21 Days ARO		5-10 ARO		3-4 Weeks ARO	
		Payment Terms:			Net 30		Net 30		Net 30		Net 30		Net 30	
BPO		Ship VIA												
x Contract		FOB Point			FOB DESTINATION		FOB Destination		FOB Destination		FOB Destination		FOB Destination	
Purchase Order													HUB	A/M
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1			FOH (front of house sound system)											
2	1	ea	Soundcraft GB324 32 Channel Mixer		\$ 3,725.19	\$ 3,725.19	\$ 3,792.00	\$ 3,792.00	4,456.29	\$ 4,456.29		\$ -	3,833.00	\$ 3,833.00
3	1	ea	Furman PLPlus// Power Conditioner		\$ 155.25	\$ 155.25	\$ 194.00	\$ 194.00	175.71	\$ 175.71	139.00	\$ 139.00	188.00	\$ 188.00
4	1	ea	DBX 2231 dual 1.3 octave EQ sound processor		\$ 506.22	\$ 506.22	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00	535.69	\$ 535.69	446.00	\$ 446.00	527.00	\$ 527.00
5	1	ea	TC Electronics M1 reverb sound processor		\$ 434.50	\$ 434.50	\$ 379.00	\$ 379.00	450.00	\$ 450.00		\$ -	403.00	\$ 403.00
6	1	ea	TC Electronics D2 digital delay sound processor		\$ 544.50	\$ 544.50	\$ 489.00	\$ 489.00	574.29	\$ 574.29		\$ -	515.00	\$ 515.00
7	1	ea	DBX 1046 compressor sound processor		\$ 506.22	\$ 506.22	\$ 459.00	\$ 459.00	535.69	\$ 535.69	446.00	\$ 446.00	529.00	\$ 529.00
8	1	ea	Custom Built 32-channel split snake (wiring from stage to monitors,FOH		\$ 3,645.00	\$ 3,645.00	\$ 1,555.00	\$ 1,555.00	1,894.86	\$ 1,894.86		\$ -	2,944.00	\$ 2,944.00
9	1	ea	Custom Built cable interconnect package		\$ 303.75	\$ 303.75		\$ -	2,857.14	\$ 2,857.14		\$ -	2,970.00	\$ 2,970.00
10	1	ea	TASCAM CDRW901 (cd player/burner)		\$ 742.50	\$ 742.50	\$ 829.00	\$ 829.00	964.29	\$ 964.29	728.00	\$ 728.00	864.00	\$ 864.00
11	1	ea	Raxxess ERT Elite Roll-Top lockable desk and rack for mixer & gear)		\$ 1,085.50	\$ 1,085.50	\$ 999.00	\$ 999.00	1,085.71	\$ 1,085.71		\$ -	2,498.00	\$ 2,498.00
12		ea	Labor/Installation		\$ 60.00	\$ 1,380.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 65.00		\$ 2,206.27		\$ -	1,440.00	\$ 1,440.00
13			MonitorSystem											
14	1	ea	Mackie Onyx 16-channel mixer		\$ 1,246.78	\$ 1,246.78		\$ -	863.56	\$ 863.56	638.00	\$ 638.00	775.00	\$ 775.00
15	6	ea	QSC HPR122i active monitors (speakers)		\$ 817.36	\$ 4,904.16	\$ 710.00	\$ 4,260.00	795.81	\$ 4,774.86	681.00	\$ 4,086.00	775.00	\$ 4,650.00
16	1	ea	Custom built cable interconnect package		\$ 1,343.25	\$ 1,343.25		\$ -	2,857.14	\$ 2,857.14		\$ -	2,485.00	\$ 2,485.00
17	3	ea	DBX 2231 dual 1.3 octave		\$ 506.22	\$ 1,518.66	\$ 459.00	\$ 1,377.00	535.69	\$ 1,607.07	446.00	\$ 1,338.00	527.00	\$ 1,581.00
18	1	ea	Galaxy P-Rack lockable rolling rack for monitors/processors		\$ 737.80	\$ 737.80		\$ -	-	\$ -		\$ -	-	\$ -
18A	1	ea	Gator GRR-8L 8sp		\$ -	\$ -	\$ 159.00	\$ 159.00	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -
18B	1	ea	GatorRolling Rack		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	-	\$ -		\$ -	245.00	\$ 245.00
Sub total from page 2						\$ 34,803.27		\$ 31,520.50		\$ 46,087.16		\$ 48,066.00		\$ 43,586.00
Transportation / Shipping						\$ 1,200.00								
GRAND TOTAL						\$ 58,782.55				\$ 71,925.73				\$ 70,033.00
Non-responsive - see line #45														
Non-responsive - see line #48														
Recommend Award to:		Miller Pro-Audio			Contract Type and Contract Number:		08-0031		Approved By (Typed Name and signature):		Gilbert Rodriguez			
Buyer Name: Carol Crader					(Bid Tab must be approved by Purchasing Director if award is made to other than low bidder or is a single source award)					Date: 1/31/08				

CONTINUATION SHEET Page one of two			IFB NUMBER: 803-08015CC Sound System Equipment for a Live Sound Class		1		2		3		4		5	
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
19	1	ea	Custom Built Fan out from mon-Console		472.50	\$ 472.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 1,605.00	\$ 1,605.00
20	3	ea	Galaxy-Rolling Rack-Non ATA Dual-QSC Case		438.75	\$ 1,316.25		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
20A	3	ea	Gator GRR-8L 8sp Rolling Rack		-	\$ -	159.00	\$ 477.00		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
20B	3	ea	Gator Rolling Rack		-	\$ -	-	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 150.00	\$ 450.00
21	1	ea	Galaxy 1/2-pack ATA-Combo Case for all/mics/stands/cables		1,073.25	\$ 1,073.25		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21A	1	ea	Gator G-Tour M-15 w/Case		-	\$ -	145.00	\$ 145.00		\$ -		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21B	1	ea	Gator Rolling Rack		-	\$ -	-	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
21C	1	ea	FAV.MISC4 Racking (Contains Items 18, 19, 20 & 21)		-	\$ -	-	\$ -	1,142.86	\$ 1,142.86		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
22	1	ea	TC Electronics M1		434.50	\$ 434.50	379.00	\$ 379.00	450.00	\$ 450.00		\$ -	\$ 403.00	\$ 403.00
23		ea	Labor/Installation		60.00	\$ 1,500.00	65.00	\$ 65.00		\$ 2,206.27		\$ -		\$ 1,890.00
24			<b>Microphones, stands and Cables</b>							\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
25	8	ea	Shure SM57		110.50	\$ 884.00	85.50	\$ 684.00	121.43	\$ 971.44	82.00	\$ 656.00	109.00	\$ 872.00
26	4	ea	Shure SM58		122.20	\$ 488.80	94.50	\$ 378.00	134.29	\$ 537.16	90.00	\$ 360.00	130.00	\$ 520.00
27	4	ea	Shure Beta56		126.62	\$ 506.48	139.50	\$ 558.00	148.03	\$ 592.12	94.00	\$ 376.00	125.00	\$ 500.00
28	1	ea	Shure Beta 52		175.50	\$ 175.50	149.50	\$ 149.50	192.40	\$ 192.40	149.00	\$ 149.00	173.00	\$ 173.00
29	3	ea	Shure KSM137		299.00	\$ 897.00	299.50	\$ 898.50	328.57	\$ 985.71	251.00	\$ 753.00	294.00	\$ 882.00
30	2	ea	Shure KSM32CG		520.00	\$ 1,040.00	499.50	\$ 999.00	571.43	\$ 1,142.86	388.00	\$ 776.00	512.00	\$ 1,024.00
31	32	ea	20' Neutrik mic cable		16.89	\$ 540.48	14.50	\$ 464.00	17.94	\$ 574.08		\$ -	8.50	\$ 272.00
32	10	ea	Ultimate Support MC40 mic stands		26.00	\$ 260.00	39.50	\$ 395.00	28.57	\$ 285.70	40.00	\$ 400.00	26.00	\$ 260.00
33	10	ea	Ultimate Support MC41T mic stand		40.30	\$ 403.00	59.50	\$ 595.00	44.29	\$ 442.90	55.00	\$ 550.00	45.00	\$ 450.00
34			<b>Main Speakers (Installed)</b>						2,697.50	\$ -		\$ -		\$ -
35	6	ea	Omega U12i		1,293.50	\$ 7,761.00		\$ -	2,184.86	\$ 13,109.16		\$ -	1,400.00	\$ 8,400.00
35A	6	ea	JBL VRX 932 LA		-	\$ -	1,850.00	\$ 11,100.00	-	\$ -	1,655.00	\$ 9,930.00	-	\$ -
35	6	ea	JBL VRX 932 LAP		-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	2,070.00	\$ 12,420.00	-	\$ -
36	6	ea	Omega U18i		903.50	\$ 5,421.00		\$ -	1,267.71	\$ 7,606.26		\$ -	978.00	\$ 5,868.00
36	6	ea	JBL VRX 918 S		-	\$ -	1,060.00	\$ 6,360.00	-	\$ -	995.00	\$ 5,970.00	-	\$ -
36	6	ea	JBL VRX918 SP		-	\$ -	-	\$ -	-	\$ -	1,485.00	\$ 8,910.00	-	\$ -
37	1	ea	Custom Built rigging hardware		1,105.00	\$ 1,105.00		\$ -	1,428.57	\$ 1,428.57		\$ -	3,525.00	\$ 3,525.00
38	1	ea	Custom Built interconnect cable package		630.50	\$ 630.50		\$ -		\$ -		\$ -	2,430.00	\$ 2,430.00
39	2	ea	Crown IT 4000		2,752.10	\$ 5,504.20	2,675.00	\$ 5,350.00	3,246.43	\$ 6,492.86	2,890.00	\$ 5,780.00	3,022.00	\$ 6,044.00
40	2	ea	Shure DFR22 processor		649.92	\$ 1,299.84	579.50	\$ 1,159.00	685.71	\$ 1,371.42	518.00	\$ 1,036.00	614.00	\$ 1,228.00
41	1	ea	Alesis HD24Multitrack Digital Recorder		1,649.97	\$ 1,649.97	1,299.50	\$ 1,299.50	2,142.86	\$ 2,142.86		\$ -	1,920.00	\$ 1,920.00
42		ea	Labor/Installation		60.00	\$ 1,440.00	65.00	\$ 65.00		\$ 4,412.53		\$ -		\$ 4,770.00
43														
44														
45														
46														
47														
48														
49														
50														
51														
52														
53														
54														
56														
57														
58														
59														
64														

Not all items were bid and number of hours for labor on installation not provided

Not all items were bid and no labor and installation provided



CONTINUATION SHEET			IFB NUMBER: 803-08015CC Sound System Equipment for a Live Sound Class		6		7						
Item	Qty	Unit	Description of Supplies/Services	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
19	1	ea	Custom Built Fan out from mon-Console										
20	3	ea	Galaxy-Rolling Rack-Non ATA Dual-QSC Case										
21	1	ea	Galaxy 1/2-pack ATA-Combo Case for all/mics/stands/cables										
22	1	ea	TC Electronics M1										
23		ea	Labor/Installation										
24			<b>Microphones, stands and Cables</b>										
25	8	ea	Shure SM57										
26	4	ea	Shure SM58 : Model SM58S w/on-off switch	\$	94.00								
27	4	ea	Shure Beta56										
28	1	ea	Shure Beta 52										
29	3	ea	Shure KSM137										
30	2	ea	Shure KSM32CG										
31	32	ea	20' Neutrik mic cable										
32	10	ea	Ultimate Support MC40 mic stands										
33	10	ea	Ultimate Support MC41T mic stand										
34			<b>Main Speakers (Installed)</b>										
35	6	ea	Omega U12i										
36	6	ea	Omega U18i										
37	1	ea	Custom Built rigging hardware										
38	1	ea	Custom Built interconnect cable package										
39	2	ea	Crown IT 4000										
40	2	ea	Shure DFR22 processor										
41	1	ea	Alesis HD24Multitrack Digital Recorder										
42	1	ea	Labor/Installation										
43													
44													
45													
46													
47													
48													
49													
50													
51													
52													
53													
54													
55													
56													
57													
58													
59													
60													
61													
62													
63													
64													
65													
66													
67													
68													

Not all items were bid and no labor and installation provided